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EAST VILLAGE

A quarterly analysis of multifamily sales

in East Village, Manhattan

4th Quarter 2016
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119% YoY

AVERAGE PRICE/SQ.FT.

84% YoY

AVERAGE PRICE/UNIT

-38% YoY

NO. OF TRANSACTIONS

75% YoY

SALES VOLUME

Multifamily Market Report, 4th Quarter 2016

East Village, Manhattan

SUMMARY

$145.2M 8 $698K $1,118

NEIGHBORHOOD BOUNDARIES
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Average Sale Price per Unit

Sales Volume

MULTIFAMILY STATS
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1 107

Small (up to 10 units), Medium (between 10 and 50 units), Large (more than 50 units)

Large $674,766 - $1,172 - $72,200,000 1

Units

$15,738,700 2 2 9

Medium $622,098 54% $955 60% $57,233,000

Small $1,748,744 637% $1,894 791%

5 5 92

Multifamily size Avg. price/unit Y-o-Y Avg. price/sqft Y-o-Y Sales volume Sales Buildings

Size of Multifamily Properties Sold

Average Sale Price per Square Foot

Total Sq. Ft.
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$7,738,700 3,6963 No

7,692

4,615

$1,079

$1,733

No

No

264 E 7 St $2,094

34 1/2 St Marks Pl

301 E 10 St

28-Oct-16

17-Nov-16

$8,300,000

$8,000,000

Medium multifamily

Small multifamily

12

6

22-Dec-16 Small multifamily

21-Nov-16

7-Nov-16

17-Nov-16

17-Oct-16

17-Nov-16 Medium multifamily 26

Property type

Large multifamily

Medium multifamily

Medium multifamily

Medium multifamily

Units

107

530 E 5 St

221 E 10 St

Address

85-120 E 10 St

629-631 E 5 St

58 St Marks Pl

Sale date

10,905

$72,200,000

$16,232,000

$12,326,000

Sale price

$10,350,000

$10,025,000

Pkg. deal

No

No

No

No

No

Price/sqft

$1,172

$876

$1,130

$838

$957

24

20

10

Sqft

61,612

18,523

12,350

10,470

LIST OF TRANSACTIONS
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